Report of the Town Clerk

Gross Revenue

Collected
Auto Registrations 867,856.10
Titles 2,245.00
Transfer Fees 2,261.00
Municipal Agent & Clerk Fees 33,371.00
Marriage Licenses 1,150.00
Vital Statistics Copies 2,235.00

Vital Statistics Searches 8.00

UCC Filing Fees 615.00
Dog Licenses 8,290.00
E-Dog Fees 39.00
Dog Late Fees 289.00
Dog Civil Fortfeitures 2,460.00
Miscellaneous/E-Reg/Mail In Fees 2,250.50

Mail-In Fees/E-Reg Fees MV 9.50

Checklist copy 25.00
Bad check fees 150.00
TOTAL Remitted to Treasurer S 923,254.10
Less bad checks uncollected S (404.00)
Payments made to State Agencies from Revenue Accounts

NH Department of Agriculture S (3,010.00)

NH Secretary of State - Vitals S (2,180.00)
Net Total Municipal Revenue S 917,660.10

Voter Registration Summary

Democrat 678 Births
Republican 1272 Deaths
Undeclared 1505 Marriages

Respectfully submitted,

Nicole E Cloutier
Town Clerk Tax Collector

Vital Statistics

Number of
Transactions

6,592
499

23
107

1,133
140
185

82

14
34
18



