Report of the Town Clerk

		Gross Revenue Collected	Number of Transactions
Auto Registrations		867,856.10	6,592
Titles		2,245.00	499
Transfer Fees		2,261.00	
Municipal Agent & Clerk Fees		33,371.00	
Marriage Licenses		1,150.00	23
Vital Statistics Copies		2,235.00	107
Vital Statistics Searches		8.00	1
UCC Filing Fees		615.00	3
Dog Licenses		8,290.00	1,133
E-Dog Fees		39.00	140
Dog Late Fees		289.00	185
Dog Civil Fortfeitures		2,460.00	82
Miscellaneous/E-Reg/Mail In Fees		2,250.50	
Mail-In Fees/E-Reg Fees MV		9.50	
Checklist copy		25.00	1
Bad check fees		150.00	6
TOTAL Remitted to Treasurer	\$	923,254.10	
Less bad checks uncollected	\$	(404.00)	
Payments made to State Agencies from	Revenu	e Accounts	
NH Department of Agriculture	\$	(3,010.00)	
NH Secretary of State - Vitals	\$	(2,180.00)	
Net Total Municipal Revenue	\$	917,660.10	
Voter Registration Summary		Vital Statis	ics
Democrat 678		Births	14
Republican 1272		Deaths	34
Undeclared 1505		Marriages	18

Respectfully submitted,

Nicole E Cloutier Town Clerk Tax Collector